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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Montgomery4072
Performance

9.450 9.425 9.4509.200 37.525
2 4 2 2 1 

1 

Abbey Lialin4057
Gymtowne Coastside

8.900 9.300 9.5259.325 37.050
4T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Malia Lipson4070
Performance

9.000 9.325 9.1509.000 36.475
3 5 4 6T 3 

3 

Jade Thommes4054
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.550 9.175 9.1508.400 36.275
1 8 10 6T 4 

4 

Lily Delay4055
Gymtowne Coastside

8.600 9.475 9.0009.075 36.150
11 3 3 13 5 

5 

Ariel Ferrell4068
Ohana

8.300 9.550 9.3758.450 35.675
17 2 7T 3 6 

6 

Sanya Varshney4024
Bay Aerials

8.325 9.575 9.0508.450 35.400
16 1 7T 10T 7 

7 

Gabi Rodriguez4051
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.225 9.1008.050 35.275
4T 7 14 8T 8 

8 

Audrey Drenckpohl4069
Performance

8.450 9.050 9.0508.550 35.100
12 9* 6 10T 9T

9T

Bridgette Timpano4066
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.050 8.9508.250 35.100
6 9* 13 14 9T

9T

Makailah James4056
Gymtowne Coastside

8.750 8.650 9.3008.325 35.025
9 12 11T 4 11 

11 

Samara Bowman3064
Gymtowne Coastside

8.375 8.750 8.6008.650 34.375
14 11 5 17 12 

12 

Emma VonSeeburg4036
Champion

8.825 8.075 8.6508.325 33.875
7T 15 11T 16 13 

13 

Aleece Bagnani4047
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 7.900 9.1758.000 33.800
10 17 15 5 14 

14 

Chiara Torres4067
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 8.025 8.9008.450 33.775
13 16 7T 15 15 

15 

Abbigail Harrison4031
Champion

8.350 8.375 9.1006.550 32.375
15 14 16 8T 16 

16 

Michaela Stieger4073
Performance

8.825 8.425 9.0506.000 32.300
7T 13 17 10T 17 

17 
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